
2025-2026 
Private Lesson Calendar and  

Tuition Information 

Private Lesson Calendar 
 
Fall Semester:   Sunday, August 10 – Saturday, December 20 

Labor Day:    Monday, September 1 (NO LESSONS) 

Adult Recital:   Friday, October 10 @ 7:30pm 

Fall Recitals:   Saturday, November 15 and Sunday, November 16 (Times TBD) 

Thanksgiving Break:   Tuesday, November 25 – Sunday, November 30 (NO LESSONS) 

Winter Break:   Sunday, December 21 – Saturday, January 3 (NO LESSONS) 

Spring Semester:  Sunday, January 4 – Saturday, May 16 

Adult Recital: Friday, March 20 @ 7:30pm 

Spring Break:    Sunday, March 22 – Saturday, March 28 (NO LESSONS) 

Spring Recitals:  Saturday, April 18 and Sunday, April 19 (Times TBD) 

Tuition Rates  
Semester Tuition (18 weeks) Early Bird After Registration Deadline 
15-minute lessons  $337.50   $362.50 
30-minute lessons   $675.00  $700.00 
45-minute lessons  $1012.50  $1037.50 
60-minute lessons  $1350.00  $1375.00 

 
 
How to register/make tuition payment 

• Credit Card – visit encoremusicacademy.org or use the QR Code above. Please note 
credit card fees will be applied. 

• Check or Cash – pay in person or mail payment to:  
EMA, 87 N. Williams Street, Crystal Lake, IL  60014 

• Pay your semester tuition in full or in two equal payments.  
Monthly installment plans available (6% convenience fee will be applied).  


